8 7 5 4 3 ?
THIS DRAWING IS UNPUBLISHED. ‘ RELEASED FOR PUBLICATION 2016 S E‘T LJP G ALJG E LOC DIST R Ev \S \Oﬁqs
@ COPYRIGHT 2016 BY TYCO ELECTRONICS CORPORATION. ALL RIGHTS RESERVED- 2119599-1 A 66 P LTR DESCRIPTION DATE DWN | APVD
ATLANTIC VERSION R APPLICATOR STYLE CONVERSION CHART A | RELEASED oenRaots | B | T
TERMINATOR NUMBER REVISION DESCRIPTION FEED TYPE
INTERFACE ADAPTER CONVERT TO PART NUMBERS REQUIRED
2836173-2 A FINE CRIMP HEIGHT ADJUST PNEUMATIC SERVO LATCH PLATE| 2119957 -1 - 8-2836173-5 | 1901094-3 - 2168400-6 (QUANTITY 2)
SMART APPLICATOR | 21613261 - 8-2836173-4 : : : vt 180307875 |SPACER, PRECISION 299
e - - - - - - - - - | 8-21084-0 |O-RING, .676 ID, .070 DIA MAT. 257
2836173-5 A FINE CRIMP HEIGHT ADJUST Zﬁ: - - - 21719640 | PUSH ROD, AIR FEED 250
LATCH PLATE ] - - - - - ,
PNEUMATIC FEED 2119950-1 1338683-8 5-18022-5 2119641-1 2119799~ | 2063440- | - — AT o L 510
28361736 A NON-CRIMP HEIGHT ADJUST 1ALLAT§§R¥€AT i N 2119641-1 |TEED CAM. AIR FEED 248
- - - - - - - - - | 2119798 | DETENT PIN 247
2836173-7 A FINE CRIMP HEIGHT ADJUST NONE - - - - - - - A A | [-22279-3  |SPRING, COMPRESSION D46
7-2836173-7 A CRIMP TOOLING KIT - - - - - - - - - | - - 2161314-1 RAM  STEPPED, ATLANTIC. SF, NON-ADJ |245
- | | | 2119082-3  |CAM, SNAIL, INSULATION ADJUSTMENT |244
- | | | 2079764-1  |WASHER, WAVE SPRING, CREST-TO-CREST |243
NERE | | | 2119083 | RETAINER, INSULATION DIAL 247
- | | | 7-18023-7 |SCR, SKT HD CAP M3 X 4.0 241
: > | 2 | - 2168400-6  |SHCS, LOW HEAD, RoHS, M5 X 16 240
: - - 2063440 - | AR FEED MODULE 238
APPLICATOR DATA - | - 2119740-2  |[TAG, IDENTIFICATION 213
CRIMP SIZE TYPE - | | - 1901094-3  |SPACER, FEEDER 198
WIRE |3.30 mm [.130] F - - -2 21045-3 RING, RETAIN, EXTERN, 3/16 CRESCENT |1772
INSUL |5.00 mm [.197]1 F - | | | 994969- | MAGNET . RARE EARTH HIGH ENERGY 166
APPLICATOR INSTRUCTIONS (T3 - |REF |REF|REF|REF| 994970-2  |COUNTER, MAGNETIC [JCR) —
408-10389 - - - ] 240638~ | SPRING, FEED FINGER 163
: - - 3-23627-7 |PIN, RETAIN, GRVD, 3/16 X .854 137
: - - 2119799- | HOLDER FEED FINGER, AF 136
- REF|REF] - SEE NOTE 4 |MEMORY CHIP, PROGRAMMED 135
TERMINAL DATA. TE TERMINAL TE CRIMP SPECIFICATION _ 1 1 _ 163374371 SERVO FEED LAW}{ASM WSS
TERMINAL NAME: 10 POS. CONN. POWER HERMAPHRODITE CONTACT - REF|REF| - 2119944~ FEED FINGER ASSEMBLY,SF (.
WIRE STRIP LENGTH CZZELI_ INSULATION DIAMETER RANGE - W W W W [-455888-6 SPACER, CRIMPER 32
6.80-7.56 mm [.268-.298 IN] 3.00-4.20 mm [.118-.165 IN] S I A B A - c079383-4 |5CR, BHSC, RoHS (M4 X &) 79
TERMINAL 14-20097 - | | | 1803096 - 1 EXTENSION PLATE 78
APPLI CAT ON - | | | 2119956 - | DOCUMENTATION PACKAGE 71
SPECIFICATION - - -] 21197401 TAG, IDENTIFICATION 67
-2l 2] 2] 2 2168078 | SCREW, DRIVE, RH, RoHS, 2 x .188 66
TERMINALS APPLIED : ’ : ’
Aﬁl - - | 2119793~ | LIMITER, ADJUSTMENT BOLT 63
TE TERMINAL TE TERMINAL TE TERMINAL TE TERMINAL N - | 3] - | 3] 3 992763-5 SCR, SET, SOC. CONE POINT, M3 x 4.0 67
282598 | 282598-2 - | | | 2079383-4  |SCR, BHSC, RoHS (M4 X 8) 650
: - - 5-18022-5 |SCR, HEX HD CAP, M4 X 6.0 59
: - - 1338683-8 |FEED PAWL 56
-l el 4] 4] 4 2168400 - | SHCS, LOW HEAD, RoHS, M4 X 12 54
WIRE v CRIMP HEIGHT | CRIMP HEIGHT - ? ? ? ? 1-2168083-0 [SCR, SKT HD CAP, RoHS, M4 X 10 53
ST7F Wg:& mm [ INCH ] REFERENCE SETTING - | 1 1 1 5018030~ 1 NUT, HEX, REG, RoHS, M3 07
2_50mm2 2.20+/’0.0S [.087+/’ OOW} 8.3 - 1 1 1 1 69075372 SPACER, TONKER 50
2om2 OR 2 X 1mm? |2 004/-0 03 [ 079¢/- 0011 10.9 - - - 18023-9 SCR, SKT HD CAP M4 X 6.0 49
- | | | 2119656-9  |APPLICATOR BASIC ASSEMBLY, SF 46
- - | 2161311~ RAM  STEPPED, AMP STYLE, SIDE FEED | 44
sWARNING - | | | 1-2079383-5 |SCR, BHSC, RoHS (M8 X 40) 41
|||| ON TNSTAI I ATTION SEFT WIRF DISC ITEM 40 TO - - | 2119645- | DISC, NUMBERED FA WIRE ADJUSTMENT 40
| ARGEST WIRE SIZE SETTING. USE OF SETTINGS : } 1* } } f;ﬁjgjw*g gimgggg Sﬁé%% gg
Zﬁ: SELOW MINIMUM REQUIRED CRIMP HEIGHT SETTING N 1 1 1 1190851 A HEAD. ATLANTIC STYLE 37
RECOMMENDED SPARE PARTS WILL CAUSE DAMAGE TO CRIMP TOOLING, N E | 2119090- | BOLT. ADJUSTMENT 35
Zﬁ: GREASE BEARING SURFACES LIGHTLY - W W W 5-1752356-17 |SUPPORT, TERMINAL 34
3. LUBRICATE DAILY PER THE APPLICATOR INSTRUCTION B A W c0793857  |5CR, BHSC, Rofts (M4 X c0) 33
Zﬁl - | | | 1320908-3 |SPACER, STRIP GUIDE 30
APPLICATOR SPECIFIC DATA TO BE ENTERED INTO BLANK MEMORY CHIP AT - -
JPPLCRTOR SPECIFIC Dafe 10 8E ENTE | | | | 2119959 | ASSEMBLY, STRIP GUIDE 29
PNEUMATIC FEED WITH "SMART APPLICATOR" CONVERSION: 8-2836173-4 S L T U O | ~450888-0 |SPACER, CRIMPER 28
SERVO FEED WITH "FINE CRIMP HEIGHT ADJUST": 8-2836173-5 - | | | 1320928-4  |STRIP GUIDE 24
SERVO FEED WITH "NON-CRIMP HEIGHT ADJUST": 8-2836173-6 R 1 1 1 2168083-2  |SCR_ SKT HD CAP RoHS. M4 X 8.0 o
5. ADJUSTMENT OF THE STRIPPER MAY BE REQUIRED WHEN MOVING THE -2l 201212 1-18028-2  |WASHER, FLAT, REG M4 20
APPLICATOR BETWEEN BENCH AND LEADMAKER APPLICATIONS. B 1 1 1 5119533 STRIPPER. SIDE FELD 9
/6N APPLY PART NUMBER 1-23419-5 LOCTITE TO THREADS OF ITEM 62 /A W N T N I O c119806-1  JINSERT, SHEAR I3
APPLY PART NUMBER 2-23419-6 LOCTITE TO THREADS OF [TEM 242. - | | | 3-22280-3  |SPRING, COMPRESSION |2
FOR -6 ONLY APPLY PART NUMBER 1-23419-5 LOCTITE TO THREADS OF ITEM 37. T i i i 356885 4 |STOP SHEAR K
/I\ GREASE THREADS, GROOVE AND O-RING ON ITEMS 35 & 252. N O c119805-1  |SHEAR HOLDER, FRONT 10
A N - ] | | | 1803095- 1 FLOATING SHEAR, FRONT 9
MAGNET, [TEM 166 MUST BE ORIENTED CORRECTLY IN ORDER TO PROPERLY - -
PASNEL LR e | 1 | 1 1 1 1-1633925-1 |ANVIL, COMBINATION ?
zf: CRIMP HEIGHT REFERENCE SETTING WAS THE SETTING USED WHEN THE - - - - 6
APPLICATOR WAS QUALIFIED AT THE FACTORY. ADJUSTMENT MAY BE - - -
NECESSARY WHEN RUNNING APPLICATOR IN THE FIELD. | | | | 1-2119757-0 |DEPRESSOR, SHEAR 0
- | | | 6-238011-8 |BLOCK, CRIMPER SPACER 4
I‘X TERMINAL PITCH NOT COMPATIBLE WITH MECHANICAL FEED. - ? ? ? ? 2168083-1 SCR, SKT HD CAP, RoHS, M3 X 8.0 1209 1 1 | 1 1 1 9-1803016-5 |CRIMPER, INSULATION F 3
z/\: TO CONVERT THE APPLICATOR TO A NON-CARRIER CUTTING STYLE, S L T 1" 1633782-2 |FENCE _ 26 " | | | 1-455885-4 |SPACER, CRIMPLR 2
REMOVE LTEM 13 AND ATTACH TO THE LOCATION ON THE BACK SIDE : | - | - 2119957-2  |APPLICATOR SHIM PACK 260 N | | | | 4564107 CRIMPER, WIRE PREMIUM 1
OF THE HOUSING. REFER TO INSTRUCTION SHEET FOR ADDITIONAL
D ona on 770 -71-6]-5[-2| PART NO DESCRIPTION g 77| -7]-6|-5]-2| PART NO DESCRIPTION g
SRR alaNECT 10 COANGE AND TaE CONTROLL ING ENGTNEER NG OREAN, IAT 0N | DWN 04FEB2016 — o
Z/AL WHEN ASSEMBLING A NON CRIMP HEIGHT ADJUST APPLICATOR (-6) e MR — ZLC%E; ey
USE SHIMS FROM ITEM 260 TO ACHIEVE A NOMINAL SHIM HEIGHT OF 3.3. — T T ELBIN - Harrisburg, PA T7105-3608
i OTHERWISE SPECIFIED: APVD 04FEB2016 | NaME
ATLANTIC VERSTON o o Deeon Side fecd
he o 7 Applicator
Shown on sheets | of 4 & 2 of 4 @Eg L - APPLICATION SPEC )
(Pacific version shown on sheets 3 of 4 & 4 of 4) e * S DU R
MATER AL FINISH WEIGHT A ‘ 00779 @:2836173 _
Customer Accessible Production Drawing SCEALE -7 SHEET | OFA REVA

AMP 4805 REV 3IMAR2000

SHEETS 3 & 4 ARE NOT REQUIRED FOR ATLANTIC VERSION



3 1 o S 4 3 fd

THTS DRAWING 1S UNPUBLISHED. RELEASED TOR PUBLICATION 2016 Loc DIST REVISTONS
@ COPYRIGHT 2016 BY TYCO ELECTRONICS CORPORATION. ALL RIGHTS RESERVED. A 66 5T TR SESCRIPTION DATE DWN | APVD
SEE SHEET 1
e — 8+0 .5

] REF

TERMINAL SUPPORT LOCATION

SERVO FEEDER
NOT INCLUDED

[TEM 30 LOCATED AT
FRONT HOLES

CAM POST T LTON

30mm STROKE

—= ~—6+0.95

FEED TRACK POSITION
GUIDE BY INSULATION BARREL

waa o 04rEB20T6 — TE Connectivit
P B. WEAVER — Y
a“ § DIMENSTONS: TOLERANCES UNLESS CHTK’ ELBIN e Horrisburg, T e
' OTHERWISE SPECIFIED: APVD 04FEB2016 |NAME
T. FLBIN |
@ A T L A N T I C v E R S I O N mm : " LBl OceAapnp SCdOe% OFreed
40mm STROKE Shown on sheets 1 of 4 & 2 of 4 Q=L = :
' ' ' 4 PLC +- SIZE CAGE CODE | DRAWING NO RESTRICTED TO
AR OFEED (Pacific version shown on sheets 3 of 4 & 4 of 4) ANGLE S = :
MATERTAL FINISH ] WE IGHT ) A ‘ 00779 @:2836173
7 7 Customer Accessible Production Drawing SCEALE -7 SHEET p) OFA e A
| SHEETS 3 & 4 ARE NOT REQUIRED FOR ATLANTIC VERSION

AMP 4805 REV 3IMAR2000



8 7 5 4 3 2
THIS DRAWING S UNPUBLISHED. ‘ RELEASED FOR PUBLICATION 2016 LoC DIST REV\S\ONS
@ COPYRIGHT 2016 BY TYCO ELECTRONICS CORPORATION. ALL RIGHTS RESERVED. SEZTW 1U9P5969A,U16E A 66 TR SESCRTPTION 5ATE ST ABVD
SACTEIC VERSION - APPLICATOR STYLE CONVERSION CHART YT
TERMINATOR CUMBE REVISION DESCRIPTION FEED TYPE
INTERFACE ADAPTER CONVERT TO PART NUMBERS REQUIRED
2-2836173-2 A FINE CRIMP HEIGHT ADJUST PNEUMATIC SERVO LATCH PLATE| 21199511 - 8-2836173-5 | 1901094-3 - 2168400-6 (QUANTITY 2) R [-1633782-2 |FENCE 1267
- 1803078-5 |SPACER, PRECISION 1259
SMART APPLICATOR | 2161326~ - §-2836173-4 - - ) R 2119782-1  |[FINE ADJUST HEAD ASM, PACIFIC STYLE |25
) ] ) ) ) ) ) - - 2119640-1 |PUSH ROD, AIR FEED 1250
S aap s . CNE CRIME HETCHT A UeT SERVO - - 20799881  |BUSHING, LCH5-12, MISUMI 1249
LATCH PLATE/N\ PNEUMATIC FEED | 2119950-1 | 1338683-8 | 5-18022-5 | 2119641-2 | 2119799-1 2063440- 1 S L B |~cecl9-3 |SPRING, COMPRESSION 1246
- 2119082-3  |CAM, SNAIL, INSULATION ADJUSTMENT 244
2-2836173-7 A FINE CRIMP HEIGHT ADJUST NONE - - - - - - - - 2079764-1  |WASHER, WAVE SPRING, CREST-TO-CREST 243
- 2119083-1 |RETAINER, INSULATION DIAL 12472
[-2836173-1 A CRIMPTOOLING K1T ) ) ’ ) ) ) ) ) B 7-18023-7 |SCR, SKT HD CAP M3 ¥ 4.0 1241
- 2 | - 2168400-6 | SHCS, LOW HEAD, RoHS, M5 X 16 1240
- - 2063440-1 |AIR FEED MODULE 1238
APPLICATOR DATA - T 2119740-2  |TAG, IDENTIFICATION 1213
CRIMP S17¢ TNPE - T 1901094-3 |SPACER, FEEDER 1198
TTRE T3 30 mo T 7307 - - -2 21045-3 RING, RETAIN, EXTERN, 3/16 CRESCENT 172
TNSOL 15 00 mm [ 7871 - - 994969 - | MAGNET, RARE EARTH HIGH ENERGY 1166
- | REF [REF[REF 994970-2  |COUNTER, MAGNETIC 1164
APPLICATOR (R ettt oM ([ ~ | [ [ 1 2406361 |SPRING, FEED FINGER 1163
- 8-21084-1 |0-RING, .801 ID, .070 DIA. MAT. 1152
- - 2119641-2 |FEED CAM, AIR FEED 1151
- 2119798-2  |DETENT PIN 1145
- 2079383-8 |SCR, BHSC, RoHS (M4 X 16) 1144
TERMINAL DATA: TE TERMINAL TE CRIMP SPECIFICATION - 4 4 4 2168400-5 SHCS, LOW HEAD, RoHS, M4 X 20 1143
TERMINAL NAME- 10 POS. CONN. POWER HERMAPHRODITE CONTACT - [-2119656-0 |APPLICATOR BASIC ASSEMBLY, SF 1140
o e o B RIS T - 2161312-1  |RAM, STEPPED, ASIAN STYLE, SIDE FEED/140
6.80-7.56 mm [.268- 298 IN] — 3.00-4.20 mm [.118- 165 IN] A T c11909¢c-c  |OOLT, ADJUS TMENT 159
- - ‘ - - ' ' ' - - 3-23627-7 |PIN, RETAIN, GRVD, 3/16 X .854 1137
XEEMM%MN I14-2009¢ - -~ 2119799-1  |HOLDER,FEED FINGER, AF 1136
SPECIFICATION - REF| - SEE NOTE 4 |MEMORY CHIP, PROGRAMMED 1135
- T 1633743-1  |SERVO FEED LATCH ASM 1133
TERMINALS APPLIED& - REF| - 2119944-1 FEED FINGER ASSEMBLY,SF 11T
TE TERMINAL TE TERMINAL TE TERMINAL TE TERMINAL i L L 1-45888-6 |SPACLR, CRIMPLR 82
Cran Sran 1212712 2079383-4 |SCR, BHSC, RoHS (M4 X 8) 79
- 1803096-1 |EXTENSION PLATE 78
- 2119956-1  |DOCUMENTATION PACKAGE 71
B 2119740-1  |TAG, IDENTIFICATION 67
" : 1212712 2168078-1 |SCREW, DRIVE, RH, RoHS, 2 x .188 66
g%{j% ® "= <3RI%”ngi%<5HT @Eﬁ@ CRIMP HEIGHT B T 2119793-1 |LIMITER, ADJUSTMENT BOLT 63
F_=|mm = 1| REFERENCE SETTING T3 3| 3 992763-5 |SCR, SET, SOC, CONE POINT, M3 x 4.0 62
4. .00mm? 2.50+/-0.03 [.098+/-.001] 5.3 _ _ | 5-18022-5 SCR. HEX HD CAP. M4 X 6.0 159
2. 00mme 2.20+/-0.03 [.087+/-.001] 8.3 - - 1338683-8 |FEED PAWL 56
emme OR 2 X Tmm? | 2.00+/-0.03 [.079+/-.001] 10.9 T 2 T 2 1 21 1-2168083-0 |SCR, SKT HD CAP, RoHS, M4 X 10 53
- 5018030-1 |NUT, HEX, REG, RoHS, M3 52
- 811242-5  |BUMPER, HOLD DOWN 51
- 690753-2  |SPACER, TONKER 50
*WARNING - - 18023-9 SCR, SKT HD CAP M4 X 6.0 49
ON INSTALLATION, SET WIRE DISC, ITTEM 40 10O L 1-2079383-5 |SCR, BHSC, RoHS (M8 X 40) 4]
il ARGEST WIRF ST7F SFTTING.  USF OF SETTINGS - 2119645-1  |DISC, NUMBERED FA WIRE ADJUSTMENT 40
BELOW MINIMUM REQUIRED CRIMP HEIGHT SETTING L | e P gg
WILL CAUSE DAMAGE TO CRIMP TOOLING., T T T 1 51752356-7 |SUPPORT. TERMINAL 34

A 1212712 2079383-5 |SCR, BHSC, RoHS (M4 X 20) 33
RECOMMENDED SPARE PARTS - 2161328-1  |HEX HEAD, FLANGED, M5 x 8mm LONG 32

/2\ GREASE BEARING SURFACES LIGHTLY B N 1320908-3 |SPACER, STRIP GUIDE 30

- 2119959-1  |ASSEMBLY, STRIP GUIDE 29

B 2 S o S 8

| - 1320928-4  [STRIP GUIDE 24

1fl APPLICATOR SPECIFIC DATA TO BE ENTERED INTO BLANK MEMORY CHIP AT - | W W 2168083-2 SCR, SKT HD CAP, RoHS, M4 X 8.0 2]
éi?ﬁﬁi%?c E%EDB®%?ﬂ E%@AgﬁRngﬁwgiibR” CONVERSION: 8-2836173-4 B N ) 1-16028-2 |WAOHER, FLAT, REG M4 20
SERVO FEED WITH "FINE CRIMP HEIGHT ADJUST": 8-2836173-5 T c119533-1 |STRIPPER, SIDE FEED 19
5. ADJUSTMENT OF THE STRIPPER MAY BE REQUIRED WHEN MOVING THE SN c119996°1 | NORRT, SALAY =
" APPLICATOR BETWEEN BENCH AND LEADMAKER APPLICATIONS. S L I I 3:22¢80-3  |SPRING, COMPRESSION [

A - 1-356885-4 |STOP, SHEAR K
ﬁgng Eﬁgg @ﬁ%@?i Q:ESEHS:S fggg;gg gg)g$§§§g§ gg f??% 552 S . c11960,71  [OnEAR HOLDER, FRONT L

" - 1803095-1 |FLOATING SHEAR, FRONT 9

zf: GREASE THREADS, GROOVE AND O-RING ON ITEMS 139 & 152. | | 1 1 1-1633925-1 |ANVIL, COMBINATION 3

/B\ MAGNET MUST BE ORIENTED CORRECTLY IN ORDER TO PROPERLY - — - - g
ACTUATE THE COUNTER.

A - [-2119757-0 |DEPRESSOR, SHEAR 5
X?SFECEE§S*WA§E£EEEP§§ESEJJIﬁfgWﬁ§z§§§ySEQSfﬁﬁTﬁfﬁP WEENBQHE L T 0-258011-9 |BLOLA, CRIMPER SPACER :
NECESSARY WHEN RUNNING APPLICATOR IN THE FIELD. Lyt tp 9-1803006-5 |CRIMPER, INSULATION * 3

0 - [-455888-4 |SPACER, CRIMPER ?

ﬁ TERMINAL PITCH NOT COMPATIBLE WITH MECHANICAL FEED. - ) 5 5 >168083- | SCR. SKT HD CAP. RoHS, M3 X 8.0 569 1 1 1 1 456410-7 CRIMPER, WIRE PREMIUM H1EM

] [TEM S771-97]-95]-
ggM?Cg)gvffg! ;LHSE AASPEPFngCTAggHRIié)TfﬂEN:%NggAAfEéEETRQEC;JETAngNDG?f[ggNLAEL’ 777 727 725 722 PART NO DESCR I PTION 1o 5 8RS U8NEer 10 ERAneE AkD ?SE“ZE%J@?ELéc‘ié?ﬁﬁEﬁoﬁei;”%i%iZDWN PARTOAFNESZOHS :%ESCR ITEPCTIO*N* &
INFORMAT[ON. c§:¥$¥? JAFEBZOTS g:%>?/ZE?Hmrsmw,MaH05%%
D IMENS TONS: OTHERN TSE SpEC IE 1D APVD O4FEB2016 [NaME ‘
P AC I F I C v E R S I ON mm o L_ELAIN Ocean Side Feed
D olC il Applicator
S h OW m O m S h 6 6 <‘> S 3 O { 4 & 4 O { 4 @G;% E\EE %i APPL?‘CAT‘ON e SIZE CAGE CODE | DRAWING NO : RESTRICTED TO
ANGLES +- -
(Atlantic version shown on sheets | of 4 & 2 of 4) S— GLE . A 1| 00779 [©=2836173 )
Customer Accessible Production Drawing SCEALE -7 SHEET 3 OFA e A
RUEABRD RV SIHAREDO0 | SHEETS 1 & 2 ARE NOT REQUIRED FOR PACIFIC VERSION




3 1 o S 4 3 fd

THTS DRAWING 1S UNPUBLISHED. RELEASED TOR PUBLICATION 2016 Loc DIST REVISTONS
@ COPYRIGHT 2016 BY TYCO ELECTRONICS CORPORATION. ALL RIGHTS RESERVED. A 66 5T TR SESCRIPTION DATE DWN | APVD
SEE SHEET 1
e ~— 8+0 .5

ﬂ
REF

TERMINAL SUPPORT LOCATION

SERVO

SERVO FEEDER
NOT INCLUDED

[TEM 30 LOCATED AT
FRONT HOLES

' /—%; (‘I’REF
‘!’FEF AE?I% //!I.

= —

. | _
E;T___}

CAM POST T TON

30mm STROKE

- U

= —— 64+0 5

FEED TRACK POSITION
GUIDE BY INSULATION BARREL

T R R e e o 04FEBZTS S ey
Cﬁ LAl 04FEB2016 ) Harrisburg, PA 17105-3608
P A C I F I C v E R S I O N D IMENS TONS: OTHERN TSE SpEC IE 1D APVD O4FEB2016 [NaME ‘
mm P$M£%¥§ Ocean Side fFeed
ATR FEED Shown on sheets 3 of 4 & 4 of 4 Lhe ok Applicator
. . 2 PLC +- - -
(ATlantic version shown on sheets | of 4 & 2 of 4) @Emc +
4 PLC +- SIZE CAGE CODE |DRAWING NO RESTRICTED TO
ANGLES +- N
MATER AL FINISH WEIGHT B A ‘ 00779 @:2836173
7 7 Customer Accessible Production Drawing SCEALE -7 SHEET 4 OFA e A
AP AB0s TRV STARE000 SHEETS 1 & 2 ARE NOT REQUIRED FOR PACIFIC VERSION



Mouser Electronics

Authorized Distributor

Click to View Pricing, Inventory, Delivery & Lifecycle Information:

TE Connectivity:
7-2836173-7



https://www.mouser.com/te-connectivity
https://www.mouser.com/access/?pn=7-2836173-7

